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Numbers Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor Blue Score Red Score How Won Blue State Red State

0 639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Joshua Stringer  Stringer by Default TX  
0 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (160.7-171.6) Ernest Samotshozo  Samotshozo by Default VA  
0 642, Male 14-17  Heavy (over 171.6) Taylor Gazzano  Gassano by Default IL  
0 671, Female 14-17  Lt Heavy (138.7-149.6) Kayla Caracciolo-Clayton  Clayton by Default FL  
0 711, Female 18-34  Middle (147.5-158.4) Erin Hoard Hoard by Default MI
1 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Joseph Gjonaj 3 2 Feldman win by points CO TX
2 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Chad Smith WD Neville win by WD OK AL
3 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Fred Estrada Michael-Gene Futch WD Estrada win by WD CA FL
4 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Mbongeni Chirunga Nathan Hickel 1 6 Hickel win by points MI MI
5 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Temily Naylor 7 2 Ogata win by points CA MO
6 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Gina Westcott Ashley Urda 2 3 Urda win by points TX VA
7 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Sydney Riddle Kendra Hedges 5 0 Riddle win by points OK MT
8 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Lyles Moore Jordan Laird 8 5 Moore win by points MO WA
9 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Brandon Villarreal Nicholas Yow 0 3 Yow win by points IL IL
10 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Abimael Martinez Seth Wolfe 1 0 Martinez win by points PR WA
11 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Sean Blubaugh Kevin Gomogda 5 7 Gomogda win by points OK FL
12 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Daniel Reyes Christian Medina 4 11 Medina win by gap PR IL
13 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Gregory English Jonathan Gomogda 8 1 English win by gap IL FL
14 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Alexander Yow Donald Johnson IV 2 0 Yow win by points IL FL
15 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) James Samotshozo Jon-Walter Cortez 2 1 Samotshozo win by points VA WA
16 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Edward Rentas Jacob Amerman 5 4 Rentas in OT PR CO
17 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Timothy Kinley David Curbelo, Jr. 6 3 Kinley win by points PA FL
18 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Jason Neville 1 6 Neville win by points CO OK
19 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Joseph Gjonaj Chad Smith WD Gjonaj win by WD TX AL
20 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Fred Estrada Mbongeni Chirunga 11 3 Estrada win by gap CA MI
21 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Michael-Gene Futch Nathan Hickel WD Hickel win by WD FL MI
22 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Gina Westcott 6 1 Ogata win by points CA TX
23 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Temily Naylor Ashley Urda 0 1 Urda in OT MO VA
24 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Sydney Riddle Bryanna Bordon 5 3 Riddle win by points OK NV
25 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.3-121.0) Thomas Hawkins Nicolas Rakover 4 -1 Hawkins win by points IA FL
26 640, Male 14-17  Middle (149.7-160.6) Wardell Samotshozo Lance McDonald 1 0 Samotshozo win by points VA TX
27 663, Female 14-17  Fin (-92.4 lbs) Melissa Dang Kymberly Buset WD Buset win by WD CO NV
28 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (96.9-101.2) Emily Pearn Natalia Correa 7 0 Pearn win by gap IL GA
29 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Katheryne Puentes Sara Sayles 0 5 Sayles win by points FL VT
30 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.5-121.0) Devon Lewis Kacey Anderson 4 2 Lewis win by Points VA IL

30A 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Ciara Thyne Selina Tubbs 0 4 Tubbs in by points HI TX
31 669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Beatrice Kelly Jessica Scheu 9 3 Kelly win by points FL MN
32 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 149.6)  Alysha Culver Britney Boltz 8 1 Culver win by gap PA GA
33 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Chad Smith WD Feldman win by WD CO AL
34 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Joseph Gjonaj Jason Neville 5 8 Neville win by points TX OK
35 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Fred Estrada Nathan Hickel 6 3 Estrada win by points CA MI
36 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Michael-Gene Futch Mbongeni Chirunga WD Chirunga win by WD FL MI
37 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Ashley Urda 1 0 Ogata win in OT CA VA
38 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Temily Naylor Gina Westcott 1 4 Westcott win by points MO TX
39 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Kendra Hedges Bryanna Bordon 4 10 Bordon win by points MT NV
40 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Lyles Moore Jonathan Gomogda 5 1 Moore win by points MO FL

40A 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Katheryne Puentes Selina Tubbs 0 7 Tubbs in by gap FL TX
41 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Brandon Villarreal Donald Johnson IV 1 -1 Villarreal win by points IL FL
42 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Abimael Martinez Jon-Walter Cortez 5 4 Martinez win by points PR WA
43 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Sean Blubaugh Jacob Amerman 2 3 Amerman win by points OK CO
44 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Daniel Reyes David Curbelo, Jr. 9 11 Curbelo win by points PR FL
45 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Jordan Laird Gregory English 0 1 English win in OT WA IL
46 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Nicholas Yow Alexander Yow 1 0 N Yow win by points IL IL
47 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Seth Wolfe James Samotshozo 3 2 Wolfe win by points WA VA
48 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Kevin Gomogda Edward Rentas 8 1 Gomogda win by gap FL PR
49 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Christian Medina Timothy Kinley 1 0 Medina win in OT IL PA
50 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Fred Estrada 5 2 Feldman win by points CO CA
51 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Joseph Gjonaj Mbongeni Chirunga 8 0 Gjonaj win by gap TX MI
52 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Michael-Gene Futch WD Neville win by WD OK FL
53 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Chad Smith Nathan Hickel WD Hickel win by WD AL MI
54 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Sydney Riddle 1 0 Ogata win by points CA OK
55 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Temily Naylor Bryanna Bordon WD Bordon win by WD MO NV
56 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Gina Westcott Kendra Hedges 4 3 Westcott win by points TX MT
57 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.3-121.0) Thomas Hawkins Ryan Hofman 7 6 Hawkins win by points IA IA
58 640, Male 14-17  Middle (149.7-160.6) Wardell Samotshozo Ryan McGarvey 6 0 Samotshozo win by points VA PA
59 663, Female 14-17  Fin (-92.4 lbs) Melissa Dang Summer Suhwail 1 0 Dang win in OT CO TX
60 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (96.9-101.2) Emily Pearn Selina Tubbs WD Pearn win by WD IL TX
61 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Sara Sayles Ciara Thyne 5 9 Thyne win by points VT HI
62 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.5-121.0) Devon Lewis Emilia Morrow 3 10 Morrow win by gap VA MD
63 669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Beatrice Kelly Sana Jafarzadeh 1 1 Jafarzadeh win by RSC FL MD 
64 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 149.6)  Alysha Culver Nazara Muwwakkil 9 5 Culver win by points PA FL
65 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Michael-Gene Futch WD Feldman win by WD CO FL
66 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Joseph Gjonaj Fred Estrada 2 0 Gjonaj win by points TX CA
67 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Nathan Hickel 8 1 Neville win by gap OK MI
68 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Chad Smith Mbongeni Chirunga WD Chirunga win by WD AL MI
69 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Temily Naylor Sydney Riddle WD Riddle win by WD MO OK
70 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Kendra Hedges 9 2 Ogata win by gap CA MT
71 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Ashley Urda Bryanna Bordon 2 1 Urda win by points VA NV
72 664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.4-96.8) Haley Kong Meghan Hamilton 4 0 Kong win by points CA FL
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73 670, Female 14-17  Middle (129.9-138.6) Michelle Silva Dessamine Vince Cruz 3 4 Cruz win by points IL MD
74 689, Male 18-34  Light (147.5-158.4) Gregorio Camacho Stefan Webb 3 2 Camacho win by points PR CO
75 705, Female 18-34  Fin (-103.5) Glorizel Pacheco-Diaz Anees Hasnain -1 1 Hasnain win by points PR TX
76 710, Female 18-34  Welter (138.7-147.4) Melissa Blasco Leah Shipchack 1 2 Shipchack win by points NJ CT
77 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Lyles Moore Gregory English 1 0 Moore win in OT MO IL
78 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Brandon Villarreal Alexander Yow 1 4 Yow win by points IL IL
79 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Abimael Martinez James Samotshozo 1 1 Martinez win by Superiority PR VA
80 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Sean Blubaugh Edward Rentas 3 4 Rentas win by points OK PR
81 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Daniel Reyes Timothy Kinley WD Kinley win by WD PR PA
82 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Jordan Laird Jonathan Gomogda WD Laird win by WD WA FL
83 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Nicholas Yow Donald Johnson IV WD Yow win by WD IL FL
84 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Seth Wolfe Jon-Walter Cortez 1 2 Cortez win in OT WA WA
85 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Kevin Gomogda Jacob Amerman 4 2 Gomogda win by points FL CO
86 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Christian Medina David Curbelo, Jr. 5 0 Medina win by points IL FL
87 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Joseph Gjonaj Nathan Hickel 3 0 Gjonaj win by points TX MI
88 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Mbongeni Chirunga 2 0 Feldman win by points CO MI
89 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Fred Estrada 7 0 Neville win by gap OK CA
90 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Chad Smith Michael-Gene Futch WD WD AL FL
91 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Gina Westcott Sydney Riddle 2 5 Riddle win by points TX OK
92 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Bryanna Bordon 8 3 Ogata win by points CA NV
93 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Ashley Urda Kendra Hedges 3 4 Hedges win by points VA MT
94 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.3-121.0) Nicolas Rakover Ryan Hofman 5 6 Hoffman win by points FL IA
95 640, Male 14-17  Middle (149.7-160.6) Lance McDonald Ryan McGarvey 1 0 McDonald win by points TX PA
96 663, Female 14-17  Fin (-92.4 lbs) Kymberly Buset Summer Suhwail 7 5 Buset win by points NV TX
97 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (96.9-101.2) Natalia Correa Selina Tubbs WD Correa win by WD GA TX
98 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Katheryne Puentes Ciara Thyne 1 2 Thyne win by points FL HI
99 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.5-121.0) Kacey Anderson Emilia Morrow 3 5 Morrow win by points IL MD

100 669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Jessica Scheu Sana Jafarzadeh 3 7 Jafarzadeh win by points MN MD 
100A 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Sara Sayles Selina Tubbs 0 7 Tubbs win by gap VT TX
101 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 149.6)  Britney Boltz Nazara Muwwakkil 1 8 Muwwakki win by gap GA FL
102 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jeremy Feldman Nathan Hickel 1 2 Hickel win in OT CO MI
103 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Joseph Gjonaj Michael-Gene Futch WD Gjonaj win by WD TX FL
104 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Mbongeni Chirunga 7 0 Neville win by gap OK MI
105 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Chad Smith Fred Estrada WD Estrada win by WD AL CA
106 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Gina Westcott Bryanna Bordon WD Bordon win by WD TX NV
107 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Temily Naylor Kendra Hedges WD Hedges win by WD MO MT
108 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Ashley Urda Sydney Riddle 3 4 VA OK

109 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Lyles Moore Gregory English 1 2 English win by point MO IL
110 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Nicholas Yow Alexander Yow 2 3 A Yow win by point IL IL
111 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Abimael Martinez Jon-Walter Cortez 6 7 Cortez win by points PR WA
112 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.3-121.0) Thomas Hawkins Ryan Hofman 10 3 Hawkins win by points IA IA
113 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Kevin Gomogda Edward Rentas 6 1 Gomogda win by points FL PR
114 638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Christian Medina Timothy Kinley 7 3 Medina win by points IL PA
115 640, Male 14-17  Middle (149.7-160.6) Wardell Samotshozo Lance McDonald 1 0 Samotshozo win in OT VA TX
116 663, Female 14-17  Fin (-92.4 lbs) Kymberly Buset Melissa Dang 8 15 Dang win by gap NV CO
117 664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.4-96.8) Haley Kong Meghan Hamilton WD Kong win by WD CA FL
118 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (96.9-101.2) Emily Pearn Natalia Correa 7 3 Pearn win by points IL GA
119 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Selina Tubbs Ciara Thyne 7 0 Tubbs win by gap TX HI
120 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.5-121.0) Emilia Morrow Devon Lewis 8 1 Morrow win by gap MD VA
121 669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Sana Jafarzadeh Beatrice Kelly WD Jafarzadeh win by WD MD FL
122 670, Female 14-17  Middle (129.9-138.6) Dessamine Vince Cruz Michelle Silva 3 5 Silva win by points MD IL
123 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 149.6)  Alysha Culver Nazara Muwwakkil 7 8 Muwwakkil win in OT PA FL
124 689, Male 18-34  Light (147.5-158.4) Gregorio Camacho Stefan Webb 5 4 Camacho win in OT PR CO
125 690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Jeremy Feldman 6 -1 Neville win by Points OK CO
126 705, Female 18-34  Fin (-103.5) Anees Hasnain Glorizel Pacheco-Diaz 7 0 Hasnain win by gap TX PR
127 707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0) Taren Ogata Sydney Riddle 6 5 Ogata in in OT CA OK
128 710, Female 18-34  Welter (138.7-147.4) Leah Shipchack Melissa Blasco 3 4 Blasco win by points CT NJ

129 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Lyles Moore Gregory English 0 1 English win by points MO IL
130 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Nicholas Yow Alexander Yow 2 0 N Yow win by Points IL IL
131 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Abimael Martinez Jon-Walter Cortez 8 7 Martinez win in OT PR WA
136 663, Female 14-17  Fin (-92.4 lbs) Kymberly Buset Melissa Dang 7 6 Buset win in OT NV CO
142 670, Female 14-17  Middle (129.9-138.6) Dessamine Vince Cruz Michelle Silva 1 4 Silva win by points MD IL
143 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 149.6)  Alysha Culver Nazara Muwwakkil 3 8 Muwwakkil win by points PA FL
148 710, Female 18-34  Welter (138.7-147.4) Leah Shipchack Melissa Blasco 3 2 Shipchack win in OT CT NJ

Divison Team Member
633, Male 14-17  Fin ( -99 lbs) Gregory English
634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.0-105.6)  Nicholas Yow
635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.7-112.2) Abimael Martinez

Junior Team

1st Day Final Round 

Tiebreaker Round 
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636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.3-121.0) Thomas Hawkins
637, Male 14-17  Light (121.1-129.8) Kevin Gomogda
638, Male 14-17  Welter (129.9-138.6) Christian Medina
639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Joshua Stringer
640, Male 14-17  Middle (149.7-160.6) Wardell Samotshozo
641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (160.7-171.6) Ernest Samotshozo
642, Male 14-17  Heavy (over 171.6) Taylor Gazzano
663, Female 14-17  Fin (-92.4 lbs) Kymberly Buset
664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.4-96.8) Haley Kong
665, Female 14-17  Bantam (96.9-101.2) Emily Pearn
666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.3-107.8) Selina Tubbs
667, Female 14-17  Light (107.9-114.4) No Competitors
668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.5-121.0) Emilia Morrow
669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Sana Jafarzadeh
670, Female 14-17  Middle (129.9-138.6) Michelle Silva
671, Female 14-17  Lt Heavy (138.7-149.6) Kayla Caracciolo-Clayton
672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 149.6)  Nazara Muwwakkil

Divison Team Member
689, Male 18-34  Light (147.5-158.4)  Gregorio Camacho
690, Male 18-34  Welter (158.5-171.6)  Jason Neville
705, Female 18-34  Fin (-103.5) Anees Hasnain
707, Female 18-34  Bantam (112.3-121.0)  Taren Ogata
710, Female 18-34  Welter (138.7-147.4)  Leah Shipchack

Senior Team
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